For all raffle winners:
Come pick up your Turkey or Holiday Ham

Another Taste of Nutrition!
On Dec, 14t from
11lam till 3pm
A tasting of some of our healthiest
products with fun and giveaways...

NYHQ cafeteria is going and you

can help play a part in saving our planet.

Purchase a FREEQUENT visits reward
card with 10 coffee refills for the
discounted price of and receive a
free Dunkin Donuts stainless steel 16 0z
travel mug to use for your refills. Once
you redeem your 10 hot coffees
continue to enjoy refills at a discount
price of each for using your travel
mug in the cafeteria

Day Manager
Ray Franqui X1252

Catering Manager
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Chef
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o 4

¥*
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New York Hospital Queens Cafeteria
Week of Monday December 12, 2011

Monday

Soup:

Grill:
Entree:

Deli:

Cream of Broccoli Soup

Beef Barley Soup

Grilled Turkey Melt on Sourdough
Crispy Baked Catfish

Rib Roast

Roast Beef Sandwich with cheddar

Tuesday — Jump Asian

Soup:

Grill:
Entree:

Deli:

Tomato Florentine

Italian Wedding Soup

Santa Fe Chicken Breast Sandwich
Baked Penne with Chicken & Mushroom
Cherve, Orzo and Basil Stuffed Portobello
Cold Cut Combo

Wednesday — Pizza Day

Soup:

Grill
Entree:

Deli:

Potato, Leek & Cheddar Gratin

Chicken Gumbo Creole Chowder

Monte Cristo Sandwich

Cheese Enchiladas w/ Pico de Gallo & Lettuce
Caribbean Jerk Chicken Breast

Roasted Vegetables on Multi Grain

Thursday

Soup:

Grill:
Entree:

Deli:

Turkey Rice Soup

Three Grain Soup

Italian Sausage Sandwich

Roasted Turkey Breasted with Gravy

Kung Pao Pork

Peppered Turkey with Guacamole & Tomato

Friday

Soup:

Grill:
Entree:

Deli:

Lentil

New England Clam Chowder
Eggplant Reuben

Beef Stroganoff

Baja Fish Tacos with Pico de Gallo
Italian Deli Wrap

Saturday

Soup:
Entree:

Garden Vegetable Soup
Chicken Stir Fry
Eggplant Rolattini

Sunday

Soup:
Entrée:

Tomato
Slice Glazed Ham
Spaghetti with Marinara

$1.35/1.70
$1.35/1.70
$4.09
$3.25
$3.25
$4.19

$1.35/1.70
$1.35/1.70
$4.09
$3.29
$3.25
$4.19

$1.35/1.70
$1.35/1.70
$4.09
$3.25
$3.75
$4.19

$1.35/1.70
$1.35/1.70
$4.09
$3.75
$3.75
$4.19

$1.35/1.70
$1.35/1.70
$4.09
$3.75
$3.75
$4.19

$1.35/1.70
$3.25
$3.25

$1.35/1.70
$3.25
$3.25



